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Andalucia_godoyi_AND19_AY965865.1

Mombasina parasexualis gen. nov. et sp. nov.

Allovahlkampfia_sp._OSA_DQ388520.1

Uncultured_soil_eukaryote_clone_316_MK946098.1

Pleurostomum_sp._H4_KT210076.1

Tetramitus_aberdonicus_PQ819801

Lula_levis_ON372682.1

Marinamoeba_thermophila_FM244741.1

Neovahlkampfia_damariscottae_PQ819792

Selenaion_koniopes_JX025226.1
*Willaertia_magna_LR590486.1

Oramoeba_fumarolia_FN668558.1

*Stephanopogon_apogon_GQ377673.1

Tetramitus_aberdonicus_AJ224888.1

Vahlkampfia_avara_PQ819802

Euglena_gracili_AF283308.1

Barbelia_pacifica_ON372685.1

Creneidae_sp._SRT213_PQ819805

Pharyngomonas_kirbyi_HQ898857.1

Naegleria_italica_U80060.1

Pocheina_flagellata_PQ728997.1

Monopylocystis_elegans_KF840536.1

Dactylomonas_crassa_KX670817.1
Pharyngomonas_sp._ATCC_50621/50622_AF011465.1

Tetramitus_thermacidophilus_AJ621574.1

Euplaesiobystra_hypersalinica_FJ222604.1

Orodruina_flavescens_PQ811767.1

Jakoba_libera_AY117418.1

Acrasis_kona_HM114345.1

Stachyamoeba_sp._ATCC_50324_AF011461.1

Stephanopogon_minuta_AB365646.1

Acrasis_helenhemmesae_GU437222.1

Vahlkampfia_inornata_AJ224887.1

Harpagon_descissus_JN606329.1

Pharyngomonas_turkanaensis_JX509942.1

Acrasis_helenhemmesae_PQ819800

Harpagon_salinus_KF840535.1

Tetramitus_rostratus_M98051.1

Naegleria_minor_X93224.1

Psalteriomonas_marylandensis_AF439351.1

Lula_jakobsenorum_MZ264848.1

Vahlkampfia_avara_AJ224886.1

Nonamonas_santamariensis_ON372683.1

Naegleria_gruberi_M18732.1

Parafumarolamoeba_stagnalis_MZ919148.1

Neovahlkampfia_nana_LC126981.1

Allovahlkampfia_sp._OSA_PQ819797

Pleurostomum_flabellatum_DQ979962.1

Percolomonas_cosmopolitus_AF519443.1

Acrasis_rosea_HM114339.1

Pseudoharpagon_longus_KF840530.1

Pharyngomonas_kirbyi_HQ898858.1

Monopylocystis_minor_KF840521.1

Tulamoeba_peronaphora_FJ222603.1

Bodo_saltans_AY490232.1

Naegleria_lovaniensis_U80062.1

Neovahlkampfia_damariscottae_PQ819793

Acrasis_rosea_PQ819798

Uncultured_soil_eukaryote_clone_g962_MK945977.1

Allovahlkampfia_sp._BA_PQ819796

Euplaesiobystra_hypersalinica_AF011459.1

Pseudoharpagon_tertius_PQ819795

Heteramoeba_clara_AF011460.1

Acrasis_takarsan_HM114347.1

Uncultured_soil_eukaryote_clone_b963_MK946154.1

Stephanopogon_pattersoni_KJ778681.1
Barbeliidae_sp._AE-1_AF011464.1

Creneis_carolina_KJ210081.1

Aurem_hypersalina_MH002456.1

Monopylocystis_visvesvarai_AF011463.1

Paravahlkampfia_ustiana_AJ224890.2

Tetramitus_jugosus_M98050.1

Euplaesiobystra_salpumilio_ON561780.1

Dactylomonas_crassa_KX670815.1

Heteramoeba_clara_PQ819794

Tulamoeba_bucina_KJ607139.1

Dactylomonas_venusta_KX670818.1

Soil_amoeba_AND9_AY965861.1

Barbelia_abyssalis_MZ264850.1

Neovahlkampfia_damariscottae_AJ224891.1

Pseudoharpagon_tertius_KF840531.1

Monopylocystis_disparata_KF840528.1

Percolomonas_adaptabilis_ON372680.1

Allovahlkampfia_sp._BA_DQ388519.1

Uncultured_soil_eukaryote_clone_u3581_MK946329.1

Uncultured_heterolobosean_clone_LC103_5EP_3_DQ504339.1
Parafumarolamoeba_alta_KF547920.1

Creneidae_sp._E2NB_PQ819804

Naegleria_fowleri_AF338423.1

Pharyngomonadida_sp._ATCC_50646_PQ819803

Psalteriomonas_magna_JN606351.1

Pharyngomonas_sp._RL_JX509943.1

Harpagon_schusteri_JN606340.1

Fumarolamoeba_ceborucoi_FR719836.1

Pseudoharpagon_pertyi_JN606357.1
Psalteriomonas_lanterna_JN606346.1

Acrasis_kona_PQ819799

Tetramitus_waccamawensis_AF011455.1
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